Student Name
Shruti Mohanty
Juhil Pandit
Krupa Milin Sulakhi
Ananya Sadhukhan
Arnav Nigam
M R Ramya
S. Ashwin
Gorti Pranav
Purti Lincoln Shukla
Ayush Asutosh Behara
Bhawam S Bhaskar
Riddhit Majumdar
Saksham Bhala
Bhavik Bhargava
Kayomarz Y Dhabhar
Subhankar Das
Krishnapriya G Pillai
Madhav A Nair
Naren Bg
Nilarka Pahari
Sai Arun Prasaad
Samridhhi Mitra
Meharveen Kaur Uppal

Navami P G

Indian Space Science Olympiad 2020

Preliminary Examination Result

Parent Name
Subrat Mohanty
Rajneesh Pandit
Milin Sulakhi
Abhijit Sadhukhan
Sanjay Nigam
M K Ramesh
V Sivamurugan
Gorti Vijay Krishna
Lincoln Shukla
Santoah Kumar Behara
Vijay Kumar Mishra
Bikash Majumdar
Saurav Bhala
Radhika Bhargava
Rukshana Y Dhabhar
Sailansu Das
Gopalakrishna Pillai
B Aneeshkumar
R B Ganeshkumar
Ramapada Pahari
Sundar
Samrat Mitra
Bhupinder Singh Uppal

Vijayasree V

Place
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Karnataka
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Odisha
Bihar
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Odisha
Karnataka
Kerala
Tamilnadu
West Bengal
Tamilnadu
Karnataka
New Delhi

Kerala

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Score Obtained
23.75
22.75
22.75
225
225
21.25
21.25

20
20
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
17.75
17.5
17.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16
15.25

Status
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals



Anna Mariam Mathew
Divyansh Muley

Palak Goyal

Zafera Amtul Khader
Aanya Boinpalli
Akankshya Routray
Azaan Abdullah

Gowri Prarthana.A
Nakul Syam

Ravi Kumar

Rohan Yerram

Aditya Mishra

Ananya Satish Pisharody
Gurucharan Gokul Shingote
Ranit Kundu

Gauri Sajith

Vidula Mahesh Malkar
Arjun Awate

Vaagmee B

Daksh Bhardwaj
Daksh Devaiah
Lakshya Sharma

Prajit Vasanthkumar
Shivansi Paul

Devansh Yadav

Geet Lunkad

Jwalin Pandya

Mahak Rajput

Manoj Mathewkurian
Sanjay Muley

Rakesh Kumar Goyal
Nikhath Fatima
Santhapu Rao Boinpalli
Bhaswati Pal

Anis A Quraishi
Dr.S.Abhilash

K.Syam Kumar

Vijay Kumar Saw
Narsimhulu Yerram
Vimal Mishra

Satish. N. Pisharody
Anita Gokul Shingote
Tulika Kundu

Sajith.D

Mahesh Manohar Malkar
Bhushan Awate

B V Narayana Rao
Sandeep Sharma
Jeevan Belliappa
Harish Sharma
Vasanthkumar
Debasis Paul
Jagdamba Yadav
Payal Lunkad

Keyur Pandya
Bhagwat Singh

Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi

Telangana
Telangana
Karnataka
Himachal Pradesh
Kerala

Kerala

Bihar

Telangana
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Tamilnadu

West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharshtra
Madhya Pradesh

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

15
15
15
15
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13
12.75
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11
10.25
10
10
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

7.5
7.5
7.5

Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals



Rudra Pillai

Yuvika Singh

Mebin K Sebin
Aarnav Yogesh Jadhav
Anay Chauhan
Vedanshi R . Pande
Alivia Roy

Jinnat Naaz

Sumeet Singh

Taniya Yadav

Anay Akruwala

P.M. Harrsha Vardhan
Abhiram S.Nithin
Dakshansh Kolish
Devipadma V

K Brahma Dave
Shravani Ghorpade

T Trisha Sameera
Anupriya Sarangan
Atulya Samant
Devansh Gandotra Neog
M Madhumita
Jaishree Sharma
Anwin Jijo

Pratham Sanjay Salunkhe
Kaustubh Pandey
Amrutha Shreyas

Rudra Kulkarni

Prakash Pillai

Dr. Yudhvir Singh
Raiba Varghese
Vaishali Yogesh Jadhav
Vinod Chauhan
Manjusha Pande
Sudipto Roy

Shamsul Haque
Ghanshyam Singh
Vijay Kumar Yadav
Rakshit N Akruwala
K.Paramaguru

Nithin Sathyan
Tapender Singh
Lakshmi D

B Kannan

Girish Ghorpade

T Bipin Chakravarty
Sarangan Vt

Nand Kishore Samant
Indrajit Neog

C Senthil Kumar

Dr. Gopal Sharma
Jijo K Jacob

Archana Sanjay Salunkhe
Ak Pandey

Amrutha Swapna

Raghunaath Kulkarni

Gujarat

Delhi

Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Bihar
Karnataka
Utter Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Himachal Pradesh
Kerala
Karnataka
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Bihar

Uttar Pradesh
Tamilnadu
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana

Maharashtra

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

7.5

7.5

6.5
6.25
6.25
6.25

4.25

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.75
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.25

15
1.25

-0.5

Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Adithya Sekhar Reshma Ravi Shanker Karnataka Junior -1.25 Need Improvement
Ch Harsha Sri Aditya Ch Vijaya Saradhi Telangana Junior -1.25 Need Improvement

Duggirala Surya Saketh Duggirala Radha Krishna Telangana Junior -2.5 Need Improvement

Please note that your candidature for the ISSO Examination is purely provisional. At any stage of verification process, if it is found that the participants included in the
list does not satisfy the eligibility criteria or if any information furnished by the candidate is found to be false, their candidature will be immediately forfeited.

Result column showing withheld means that the candidate is permanently disqualified due to Malpractice and the recordings are cross checked by the admin team.
For any clarification contact info@edumithra.com.
All disputes are subject to the Jurisdiction of competent courts in Ernakulam, Kerala.



