Indian Space Science Olympiad 2020

Preliminary Examination Result

Student Name	Parent Name	Place	Category	Score Obtained	Status
Shruti Mohanty	Subrat Mohanty	Karnataka	Junior	23.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Juhil Pandit	Rajneesh Pandit	Maharashtra	Junior	22.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Krupa Milin Sulakhi	Milin Sulakhi	Karnataka	Junior	22.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ananya Sadhukhan	Abhijit Sadhukhan	West Bengal	Junior	22.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Arnav Nigam	Sanjay Nigam	Maharashtra	Junior	22.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
M R Ramya	M K Ramesh	Karnataka	Junior	21.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
S. Ashwin	V Sivamurugan	Tamil Nadu	Junior	21.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Gorti Pranav	Gorti Vijay Krishna	Karnataka	Junior	20	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Purti Lincoln Shukla	Lincoln Shukla	Maharashtra	Junior	20	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ayush Asutosh Behara	Santoah Kumar Behara	Odisha	Junior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Bhawam S Bhaskar	Vijay Kumar Mishra	Bihar	Junior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Riddhit Majumdar	Bikash Majumdar	Maharashtra	Junior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Saksham Bhala	Saurav Bhala	Maharashtra	Junior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Bhavik Bhargava	Radhika Bhargava	Rajasthan	Junior	17.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Kayomarz Y Dhabhar	Rukshana Y Dhabhar	Maharashtra	Junior	17.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Subhankar Das	Sailansu Das	Odisha	Junior	17.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Krishnapriya G Pillai	Gopalakrishna Pillai	Karnataka	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Madhav A Nair	B Aneeshkumar	Kerala	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Naren Bg	R B Ganeshkumar	Tamilnadu	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Nilarka Pahari	Ramapada Pahari	West Bengal	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Sai Arun Prasaad	Sundar	Tamilnadu	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Samridhhi Mitra	Samrat Mitra	Karnataka	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Meharveen Kaur Uppal	Bhupinder Singh Uppal	New Delhi	Junior	16	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Navami P G	Vijayasree V	Kerala	Junior	15.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals

Anna Mariam Mathew	Manoj Mathewkurian	Tamil Nadu	Junior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Divyansh Muley	Sanjay Muley	Madhya Pradesh	Junior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Palak Goyal	Rakesh Kumar Goyal	Delhi	Junior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Zafera Amtul Khader	Nikhath Fatima	Telangana	Junior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aanya Boinpalli	Santhapu Rao Boinpalli	Telangana	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Akankshya Routray	Bhaswati Pal	Karnataka	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Azaan Abdullah	Anis A Quraishi	Himachal Pradesh	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Gowri Prarthana.A	Dr.S.Abhilash	Kerala	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Nakul Syam	K.Syam Kumar	Kerala	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ravi Kumar	Vijay Kumar Saw	Bihar	Junior	13	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Rohan Yerram	Narsimhulu Yerram	Telangana	Junior	12.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aditya Mishra	Vimal Mishra	Gujarat	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ananya Satish Pisharody	Satish. N. Pisharody	Gujarat	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Gurucharan Gokul Shingote	Anita Gokul Shingote	Maharashtra	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ranit Kundu	Tulika Kundu	West Bengal	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Gauri Sajith	Sajith.D	Kerala	Junior	11	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vidula Mahesh Malkar	Mahesh Manohar Malkar	Maharashtra	Junior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Arjun Awate	Bhushan Awate	Maharashtra	Junior	10	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vaagmee B	B V Narayana Rao	Telangana	Junior	10	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Daksh Bhardwaj	Sandeep Sharma	Rajasthan	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Daksh Devaiah	Jeevan Belliappa	Karnataka	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Lakshya Sharma	Harish Sharma	Maharashtra	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Prajit Vasanthkumar	Vasanthkumar	Tamilnadu	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Shivansi Paul	Debasis Paul	West Bengal	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Devansh Yadav	Jagdamba Yadav	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	8	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Geet Lunkad	Payal Lunkad	Maharashtra	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jwalin Pandya	Keyur Pandya	Maharshtra	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mahak Rajput	Bhagwat Singh	Madhya Pradesh	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals

Rudra Pillai	Prakash Pillai	Gujarat	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Yuvika Singh	Dr. Yudhvir Singh	Delhi	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mebin K Sebin	Raiba Varghese	Kerala	Junior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aarnav Yogesh Jadhav	Vaishali Yogesh Jadhav	Maharashtra	Junior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Anay Chauhan	Vinod Chauhan	Maharashtra	Junior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vedanshi R . Pande	Manjusha Pande	Maharashtra	Junior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Alivia Roy	Sudipto Roy	Maharashtra	Junior	5	Need Improvement
Jinnat Naaz	Shamsul Haque	Bihar	Junior	5	Need Improvement
Sumeet Singh	Ghanshyam Singh	Karnataka	Junior	5	Need Improvement
Taniya Yadav	Vijay Kumar Yadav	Utter Pradesh	Junior	5	Need Improvement
Anay Akruwala	Rakshit N Akruwala	Gujarat	Junior	4.25	Need Improvement
P.M. Harrsha Vardhan	K.Paramaguru	Tamil Nadu	Junior	4	Need Improvement
Abhiram S.Nithin	Nithin Sathyan	Kerala	Junior	3.75	Need Improvement
Dakshansh Kolish	Tapender Singh	Himachal Pradesh	Junior	3.75	Need Improvement
Devipadma V	Lakshmi D	Kerala	Junior	3.75	Need Improvement
K Brahma Dave	B Kannan	Karnataka	Junior	3.75	Need Improvement
Shravani Ghorpade	Girish Ghorpade	Chandigarh	Junior	3.75	Need Improvement
T Trisha Sameera	T Bipin Chakravarty	Maharashtra	Junior	2.75	Need Improvement
Anupriya Sarangan	Sarangan Vt	Karnataka	Junior	2.5	Need Improvement
Atulya Samant	Nand Kishore Samant	Bihar	Junior	2.5	Need Improvement
Devansh Gandotra Neog	Indrajit Neog	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	2.5	Need Improvement
M Madhumita	C Senthil Kumar	Tamilnadu	Junior	2.5	Need Improvement
Jaishree Sharma	Dr. Gopal Sharma	Madhya Pradesh	Junior	2.25	Need Improvement
Anwin Jijo	Jijo K Jacob	Kerala	Junior	2	Need Improvement
Pratham Sanjay Salunkhe	Archana Sanjay Salunkhe	Maharashtra	Junior	1.5	Need Improvement
Kaustubh Pandey	Ak Pandey	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	1.25	Need Improvement
Amrutha Shreyas	Amrutha Swapna	Telangana	Junior	0	Need Improvement
Rudra Kulkarni	Raghunaath Kulkarni	Maharashtra	Junior	-0.5	Need Improvement

Adithya Sekhar	Reshma Ravi Shanker	Karnataka	Junior	-1.25	Need Improvement
Ch Harsha Sri Aditya	Ch Vijaya Saradhi	Telangana	Junior	-1.25	Need Improvement
Duggirala Surya Saketh	Duggirala Radha Krishna	Telangana	Junior	-2.5	Need Improvement

Please note that your candidature for the ISSO Examination is purely provisional. At any stage of verification process, if it is found that the participants included in the list does not satisfy the eligibility criteria or if any information furnished by the candidate is found to be false, their candidature will be immediately forfeited.

Result column showing withheld means that the candidate is permanently disqualified due to Malpractice and the recordings are cross checked by the admin team. For any clarification contact info@edumithra.com.

All disputes are subject to the Jurisdiction of competent courts in Ernakulam, Kerala.